MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER:  Luka Stepan
LUCKY
The negative space defines the chair. Available at dining height or lounge, Lucky sits well at the sophisticated table
and looks at home lounging in the swanky hotel bar. The chair frame is a compressed molded wood veneer with
plastic glides. Lucky’s seat and curved back detail can be upholstered in fabric or leather and have molded HR
foam padding. Lucky is offered in various types of wood and finishes to allow for a contrasting or monochromatic
frame and seat pairing. Generous in size, and artfully simplistic by design - Lucky is a looker.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

wood frame
color ash frame
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Lucky – guest + dining
ITEM # 11-333-2600
DESCRIPTION ash frame
WOOD FRAME ash clear lacquered 11-W1002
COLOR ASH FRAME n/a
UPHOLSTERY grade 2 – Kvadrat Re-wool 0658
OPTIONS
*COM/COL – set up fee, net per selection $200
11-W1002
ash
clear lacquered
11-W1003
oak
clear lacquered
11-W1005
walnut
clear lacquered
11-W1011
white
NCS S 0500-N
11-W1012
light grey
NCS S 3500-N
11-W1013
dark grey
NCS S 7500-N
11-W1015
apricot
NCS S 2040-Y70R
11-W1017
orange
NCS S 2070-Y70R
11-W1014
yellow
NCS S 2050-Y10R
11-W1016
beige brown
NCS S 4030-Y50R
11-W1018
red
NCS S 3560-Y80R
11-W1019
mint grey
NCS S 4010-B70G
11-W1020
green
NCS S 6010-G30Y
11-W1021
blue
NCS S 7020-R80B
11-W1022
black